Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:115.53
:15.56
:115.96
:116.09
117.04
:117.30
:117.45
:117.66
:117.82
:118.48
119.22
119.57
:20.37
:20.86
:21.02
:21.63
:21.83
:22.55
:22.66
22.77
:23.70
2417
126.47
:26.55
:29.69

:29.95

AN A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

392

363
360
358
349
339
335
325
319
317
310
308
300
299
297
288
283
261
260
234
232

Round
H
H
H
H

F

r r T T T T I T I T I M T

-n

I I T I T

Date

2111219
29/06/19
06/04/19
07/03/20
01/03/20
25/02/20
27/01/18
10/03/18
27/01/18
06/10/18
09/12/18
02/11/20
28/01/17
01/10/16
04/03/17
01/04/17
16/07/17
25/06/16
20/12/15
02/04/16
27/02/16
17/07/16
19/09/15
19/12/15
20/11/15
03/10/15

AnMAAE

Meet

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019
Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs
Satellites April Regional Qualifier

Satellite Spring Meet 2020

Crusader League Division 2 Gala 1 2020

Crusader League Division 2 Gala 2 2020

Cheshire County Championships 2018

Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3

Cheshire County Championships 2018

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier

Satellites

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
COSACSS Y2K 2017

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Buxton SC Club Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

Navtle AAdlaada Alccaciceabkin. ANAE

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Shrewsbury
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield Leisure
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Chesterfield
Stoke

Matlock
Knowsley
Stoke on Trent
Chesterfield
Buxton

Macclesfield

MAmanlanfiald

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 3
Satellite 4
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Buxton 4
Buxton 4
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3

0
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Buxton 3
Satellite 3
Buxton 2
Satellite 3

3
Buxton 3
Buxton 4

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Swims in Date Order

£9.90
:30.14
:30.29
:30.33
:34.01
:34.76
:36.11
:36.52
:37.42
:40.23
:40.38
:40.51
:40.88
41.16
41.44
:41.55
:42.65
:43.69

:149.49

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyrigiht 2024

119.57
:16.09
117.04
:117.30
:115.53
:115.56
:115.96
119.22
:118.48
117.66
:117.45
:117.82
:21.83
:21.63
21.02
:20.37
:20.86
2417
122.55
122.77
:123.70
:22.66
:26.55
:29.69
:29.95
:29.95
126.47
:30.29
:30.33
:30.14

:34.01

230
229
229
203
198
190
187
182
167
167
166
164
163
161
161
156
151

128

WA Pts

335
383
369
365
392
391
385
339
349
360
363
358
308
310
317
325
319

300
297
288
299

260
234
232
232
261
229
229
230
203

m I m I I I I

m I I I

I I I I I T

Round

H
H

r r r r r r T T I T mM I I I T I T m T

-n

T

I I T I I T

Uor1ur 10
21/06/15
05/07/15
04/07/15
18/04/15
21/02/15
02/11/14
27/09/14
22/06/14
12/04/14
05/10/14
24/09/14
10/11/13
26/04/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
13/04/13
01/12/12
19/01/13

Date

02/11/20
07/03/20
01/03/20
25/02/20
21/12119
29/06/19
06/04/19
09/12/18
06/10/18
10/03/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
16/07/17
01/04/17
04/03/17
28/01/17
01/10/16
17/07/16
25/06/16
02/04/16
27/02/16
20/12/15

19/12/15
20/11/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
19/09/15
05/07/15
04/07/15
21/06/15
18/04/15

INUTUT IVIUITIUS UHATIPIOTSTIPS £U 10
22nd Annual Open Meet

Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Buxton SC Club Championships 2014

2nd MAD Open Meet

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Satellite Club Championships

Buxton SC Club Championships 2013

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Meet

Satellites

Satellite Spring Meet 2020

Crusader League Division 2 Gala 1 2020

Crusader League Division 2 Gala 2 2020

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019
Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs
Satellites April Regional Qualifier

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3

Cheshire County Championships 2018

Cheshire County Championships 2018

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

COSACSS Y2K 2017

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Buxton SC Club Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
22nd Annual Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

viacuiesneiu
Sheffield
Alfreton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Matlock
Buxton
Matlock
Sheffield
Stoke on Trent
Matlock
Macclesfield
Buxton
Macclesfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Stoke on Trent
Chesterfield

Matlock

Venue

Macclesfield Leisure
Macclesfield
Shrewsbury
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Stoke

Matlock

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
Buxton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Alfreton
Macclesfield
Sheffield

Macclesfield

Pag§2/3

3
3
4
3
2
Buxton 4
3
Buxton 3
Buxton 3
2
4
Buxton 4
Buxton 2
Buxton 3
Buxton 3
Buxton 3
Buxton 3
Buxton 3

Club Swam Under Level

0
Satellite 3
Buxton 4
Buxton 4
Satellite 3
Satellite 4
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Buxton 2
Buxton 3
Buxton 3
Buxton 4

3

3

3

3

4

3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:34.76
1:36.11
1:40.38
1:36.52
1:40.51
1:37.42
1:41.16
1:40.23
1:41.44
1:41.55
1:40.88
1:42.65
1:49.49
1:43.69

Copyright 2024

198
190
167
187
166
182
163
167
161
161
164
156
128

m I I I

I I T m T I I T

21/02/15
02/11/14
05/10/14
27/09/14
24/09/14
22/06/14
26/04/14
12/04/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
10/11/13
13/04/13
19/01/13
01/12/12

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Buxton SC Club Championships 2014
Derventio Excel Open Meet

2nd MAD Open Meet

Satellite Club Championships

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014
Ripley Rascals Open Meet
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Buxton SC Club Championships 2013
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Matlock
Buxton
Matlock
Matlock
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Matlock
Chesterfield
Buxton

Stoke on Trent
Matlock

Chesterfield

Page 3/3
gz

Buxton 4

2

3

4
Buxton 3
Buxton 2
Buxton 3
Buxton 3
Buxton 3
Buxton 4
Buxton 3
Buxton 3
Buxton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



