Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.53	392	Н	21/12/19	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:15.56	391	Н	29/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
1:15.96	385	Н	06/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:16.09	383	Н	07/03/20	Satellite Spring Meet 2020	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:17.04	369	F	01/03/20	Crusader League Division 2 Gala 1 2020	Shrewsbury	Buxton	4
1:17.30	365	F	25/02/20	Crusader League Division 2 Gala 2 2020	Stoke-on-Trent	Buxton	4
1:17.45	363	F	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:17.66	360	Н	10/03/18	Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:17.82	358	Н	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:18.48	349	Н	06/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:19.22	339	Н	09/12/18	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:19.57	335	Н	02/11/20	Satellites	Macclesfield Leisure		0
1:20.37	325	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:20.86	319	Н	01/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:21.02	317	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:21.63	310	Н	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
1:21.83	308	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Satellite	3
1:22.55	300	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:22.66	299	F	20/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
1:22.77	297	Н	02/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Satellite	3
1:23.70	288	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Buxton	2
1:24.17	283	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Satellite	3
1:26.47	261	Н	19/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
1:26.55	260	Н	19/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
1:29.69	234	F	20/11/15	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:29.95	232	Н	03/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
yright 2024	4	П	00/10/15	North Midlanda Chamaianahina 901E	Manalantiald	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.23.33	232	п	U3/1U/13	Notth Minalina Championalips 2015	iviacciesneiu		Page 2 / 3
1:30.14	230	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:30.29	229	Н	05/07/15	Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet	Alfreton		3
1:30.33	229	Н	04/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
1:34.01	203	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
1:34.76	198	Н	21/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
1:36.11	190	F	02/11/14	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:36.52	187	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
1:37.42	182	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Buxton	3
1:40.23	167	Н	12/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
1:40.38	167	Н	05/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
1:40.51	166	Н	24/09/14	Satellite Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
1:40.88	164	F	10/11/13	Buxton SC Club Championships 2013	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:41.16	163	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Buxton	2
1:41.44	161	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3
1:41.55	161	Н	30/11/13	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
1:42.65	156	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
1:43.69	151	Н	01/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
1:49.49	128	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.57	335	Н	02/11/20	Satellites	Macclesfield Leisure		0
1:16.09	383	Н	07/03/20	Satellite Spring Meet 2020	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:17.04	369	F	01/03/20	Crusader League Division 2 Gala 1 2020	Shrewsbury	Buxton	4
1:17.30	365	F	25/02/20	Crusader League Division 2 Gala 2 2020	Stoke-on-Trent	Buxton	4
1:15.53	392	Н	21/12/19	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:15.56	391	Н	29/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
1:15.96	385	Н	06/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:19.22	339	Н	09/12/18	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:18.48	349	Н	06/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:17.66	360	Н	10/03/18	Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:17.45	363	F	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:17.82	358	Н	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:21.83	308	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Satellite	3
1:21.63	310	Н	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
1:21.02	317	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:20.37	325	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:20.86	319	Н	01/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:24.17	283	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Satellite	3
1:22.55	300	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:22.77	297	Н	02/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Satellite	3
1:23.70	288	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Buxton	2
1:22.66	299	F	20/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
1:26.55	260	Н	19/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
1:29.69	234	F	20/11/15	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:29.95	232	Н	03/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
1:29.95	232	Н	03/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
1:26.47	261	Н	19/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
1:30.29	229	Н	05/07/15	Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet	Alfreton		3
1:30.33	229	Н	04/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
1:30.14	230	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:34.01	203	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
yright 202	4			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE!

1:34.76	198	Н	21/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		Page 3 / 3
1:36.11	190	F	02/11/14	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:40.38	167	Н	05/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
1:36.52	187	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
1:40.51	166	Н	24/09/14	Satellite Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
1:37.42	182	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Buxton	3
1:41.16	163	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Buxton	2
1:40.23	167	Н	12/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
1:41.44	161	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3
1:41.55	161	Н	30/11/13	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
1:40.88	164	F	10/11/13	Buxton SC Club Championships 2013	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:42.65	156	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
1:49.49	128	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3
1:43.69	151	Н	01/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Buxton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS